Monmouth ODE

EVA 105

4 Lucinda Alexander
Lethal Fantasy

3 Alice Hirst
Berragoon Sizzle

5 Rachel Deal
Rolled in Gold

EVA 95

24 Carina Walton
Super Fly
22 Alice Hirst
Funky Chunky
21 Emily Dunbabin
Larkbeare Marie
23 Laura Johnson
Dream if you Dare
Eliminated
6 Carina Walton
Super Ted

NWEA

NTEC

STEA

NTEC

NTEC

STEA

NTEC

NTEC

ALL
TOTAL
49.00
84.10

111.30

ALL
TOTAL
71.50
77.50
83.00

87.80

1

2

Place

TIME POSTED
DRESSAGE

Place Penalty Pl. Avg% EC
42.20 1 71.85
66.10 3 55.93
61.10 2 59.26
DRESSAGE

Penalty Pl. Avg% EC
47.90 2 68.08
42.70 17154
71.00 3 52.69
80.20 5 46.54
71.00 3 52.69

Printed: 27-Sep-15 4:42 PM KBT
Opt. Time
CROSS COUNTRY  05:13 SHOW JUMPING
Judges Good Jump Time Taken Jump  Time
71.85 0 6.8 5:30: 0 0
55.93 0 14 5:48: 4 0
59.26 20 17.2 5:56: 8 5
Opt. Time
CROSS COUNTRY  05:24 SHOW JUMPING
Judges Good Jump Time Taken Jump Time
68.08 0 236 6:23: 0 0
71.54 20 8.8 5:46: 4 2
52.69 0 8 5:44. 4 0
46.54 0 7.6 5:43: 0 0
52.69 Elim 8 0



Monmouth ODE

72

71

60

73

67

68

63

66

TIME POSTED

EVA 80

Carole Coates
Lethal Passion
Emma Quarmby
Kahean Sionnain
SASCHA STEPHENS
SAHARA SUN
TIARNI WRIGLEY
GINA

George Grover

Ariel Rockstar

Kim Sly

Beenstock Happy Feet
GERTIE NIJBORG
Elixir Danvers
Darlene Svamvur
Rogan Jack

Eliminated

28

65

Tiarni Wrigley
Peggy

Bethany Hirst
Butterscotch Brittle

NWEA

STEA

STEA

STEA

STEA

STEA

STEA

STEA

STEA

NTEC

Printed:
ALL DRESSAGE
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg% EC
51.80 1 45.00 1 70.00
64.40 2 53.20 2 64.55
66.70 3 60.70 6 59.55
70.20 4 70.20 8 53.18
7490 5 70.90 9 52.73
7930 6 59.30 4 60.45
9340 7 78.40 10 47.73
158.00 8 66.80 7 55.45
60.00 5 60.00
57.30 3 61.82

Judges Good

70.00

64.55

59.55

53.18

52.73

60.45

47.73

55.45

60.00

61.82

CROSS COUNTRY
Jump Time

0 6.8

0 11.2

0 6

0 0

0 0

20 0

0 0

40 51.2
Elim
Elim

27-Sep-15 4:42 PMKBT

Opt. Time
06:01 SHOW JUMPING
Taken Jump  Time
6:18: 0 0
6:29: 0 0
6:16: 0 0
5:51: 0 0
5:46: 4 0
5:53: 0 0
5:58: 8 7
8:09: 0 0
4 0
0 0



Monmouth ODE

EVAGS

104 Jasper Rigg
Campair Soda
106 Ayla Sheppard
Master Style
76 MEEGAN DAUN
PEC Remmington
64 ZOEY SKEELS
GRAND VENTURE
103 Emily Anderton
Mia
100 MEEGAN DAUN
PEC Lady Holly
105 Alice Hirst
Kilara Park Valkarie
101 Rebecca White
Spy Kingdom
Eliminated
102 Brody Wickham
Kahean Lucky Seven
Retired
75 Rebecca White
Spy Dancer

TIME POSTED Printed: 27-Sep-15 4:42 PM KBT
Opt. Time

ALL DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY  06:07 SHOW JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg% EC Judges Good Jump Time Taken Jump  Time
50.50 1 50.50 66.36 66.36 0 0 6:01: 0 0

STEA
5140 2 38.20 74.55 74.55 0 13.2 6:40: 0 0

NWEA
5590 3 53.90 64.09 64.09 0 2 6:12: 0 0

STEA
5750 4 50.50 66.36 66.36 0 0 6:06: 4 3

STEA
69.50 5 69.50 53.64 2 53.64 0 0 6:00: 0 0

STEA
74.10 6 60.70 59.55 59.55 0 8.4 6:28: 4 1

STEA
109.00 7 47.00 68.64 68.64 20 42 7:52: 0 0

NTEC
12250 8 62.70 58.18 58.18 0 56.8 8:29: 0 3

STEA
64.80 56.82 56.82 Elim 6:48: 0 0

STEA
60.00 60.00 60.00 Retired 0 0

STEA



Monmouth ODE TIME POSTED Printed: 27-Sep-15 4:42 PM KBT

Grade 1 Opt. Time
ALL DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY 05:13 SHOW JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg% EC Judges Good Jump Time Taken Jump  Time
2 Liv Whatley 88.80 1 76.80 1 48.79 48.79 0 8 5:33: 4 0
Parle Du Francais Tas
Grade 2 Opt. Time
ALL DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY 05:24 SHOW JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg% EC Judges Good Jump Time Taken Jump  Time
19 George Grover 60.00 1 60.00 5 60.00 60.00 0 0 5:12: 0 0
Isle de Pomme HFIELD
14 EMMA WATSON 69.80 2 52.20 1 65.19 65.19 0 9.6 5:48: 8 0
LOMBARDO MNMTH
12 Sasha Cantwell 70.10 3 56.10 4 62.59 62.59 0 10 5:49: 4 0
Burrowa Banjo HFIELD
7 Demi Rowlandson 78.40 4 70.00 10 53.33 53.33 0 0.4 5:25: 8 0
Jelly stone Park Manhattan MNMTH
13 GEORGIA FLEMING 86.80 5 72.80 11 51.48 51.48 0 14 5:59: 0 0
WOODLANDS LAD H&D
17 OLIVIA BRENNAN 9190 6 61.10 6 59.26 59.26 20 6.8 5:41. 4 0
PARKVIEW SPOT ON HFIELD
10 PHOEBE MCINTYRE 9530 7 53.30 3 64.44 64.44 20 18 6:09: 4 0
LOCK IT IN EDDIE HFIELD
15 Juliette Sherrard 101.90 8 61.10 6 59.26 59.26 20 20.8 6:16: 0 0
Scrub Master Tas
18 STEPH TODD 111.30 9 66.10 8 55.93 55.93 20 25.2 6:27: 0 0
SH'BOURNE PHANTOM HFIELD
20 Abbey Campton 112.60 10 67.80 9 54.81 54.81 20 24.8 6:26: 0 0
La Ruby Fern
9 Chelsea Roberts 117.80 11 92.20 13 38.52 38.52 0 196 6:13: 4 2
Tatoka Pistol LPRC
16 Ashleigh McSherry 119.10 12 9390 14 3741 37.41 0 25.2 6:27: 0 0

Glenvale Bellarose H&D



Grade 2 (cont’d)

11Esther Cantwell
Fallbrook Black Tie
Eliminated
8 Hannah Rowlands
Fallbrook intrigue

Grade 3 Associates

57 ISOBEL CHRISTIAN
GG WATCH ME

59 Sarah Webb
Silver Royal

62 Catherine Van Munster
Fairveiw Archer

58 KERYN GANE
KILLALA DA VINCI KODA

Eliminated

43 Amy Cochrane
Kashedout micky

69 Courtney Laskey
Yarralinka Lady Hawke

HFIELD

MNMTH

HFIELD

MNMTH

HFIELD

HUON

HFIELD

Laun

125.80 13

ALL

TOTAL Place

40.20

43.80

66.00

129.40

1

2

52.20 1 65.19
73.90 12 50.74
DRESSAGE
Penalty PI.
39.80 1 73.46
39.80 1 73.46
56.00 5 62.69
69.80 6 53.46
45.00 4 70.00
41.00 3 72.69

Avg % EC

65.19 20 23.6 6:23: 16 14
50.74 Elim 5:34: 0 0
Opt. Time
CROSS COUNTRY  06:01 SHOW JUMPING
Judges Good Jump Time Taken Jump  Time
73.46 0 0.4 5:40: 0 0
73.46 0 0 5:59: 4 0
62.69 0 10 6:26: 0 0
53.46 40 17.6 6:45: 0 2
70.00 0 3.6 6:10: Elim
72.69 Elim 11:42



Monmouth ODE

33

35

29

39

37

42

41

49

51

34

30

56

70

46

Grade 3 Members

Alice Patterson
Benstock Marcus

Abbey Watson

Tatooka Rock Out
JESSICA GROVE
RILEY

Jasmine Taylor
Pumpkin

Brandy Howe

The Little Prince
MARTALA TOWNSEND
THE JOLLY SWAGMAN
James Wakefield
Partner In Crime
Georgia McGrath
Maxfields Magic Mike
Rhiannon Hennessy
Kalody Park Remember Me
Nicola Hutchinson
MAXFIELDS Super Nova
ABI RADBURN

HHM PROMISE

Emily Quinn

Kippa

Hailey Jacobson

Tara Glen Dreams Royalie
Samantha Bessell

Irish Riviera

TIME POSTED
ALL DRESSAGE
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg% EC
5480 1 54.80 6 63.46
H&D
60.80 2 60.00 11 60.00
MNMTH
63.40 3 55.40 8 63.08 2
MIDLANDS
66.30 4 66.30 17 55.77
Derwent
6750 5 5830 10 61.15
MNMTH
6750 6 57.10 9 61.92
H&D
69.30 7 47.30 2 68.46 2
HFIELD
75.70 8 47.90 3 68.08
HUON
87.30 9 68.70 19 54.23
HUON
97.60 10 54.80 6 63.46
Derwent
98.90 11 6350 14 57.69
HUON
108.50 12 61.70 12 58.85
MidLANDS
108.70 13 66.30 17 55.77
HUON
127.80 14 46.20 1 69.23
Laun

63.46

60.00

63.08

61.92

68.08

54.23

63.46

57.69

58.85

CROSS COUNTRY
Judges Good Jump Time
0 0

0 0.8

0 0

55.77 0 0
61.15 0 1.2
0 6.4

68.46 0 14
0 228

0 5.6

0 428

20 4.4

0 428

55.77 40 2.4
0 696

69.23

Printed: 27-Sep-15 4:42 PM

Opt. Time

06:01

Taken

5:52:

6:03:

5:58:

5:43:

6:04:

6:17:

6:36:

6:58:

6:15:

7:48:

6:12:

7:48:

6:07:

8:55:

KBT

SHOW JUMPING

Jump

0

0

Time
0

0



Grade 3 Members (cont’d)

Eliminated

26 Ahli Den Exter
HMM Patience

27 Hailey Jacobson
Tara Glen Aragorn

36 Bronte McShane
Banjo

44 Anika Piket
Rainy Day Girl

45 Billie Rafferty
Wheres the Rum

50 Lilly Ellis
Bodery Varemo

52 Simone Crack
Kentucky Gold

Grade 4 Associates

97 Esther Cantwell
Winters Night

Eliminated

98 Phoebe Mclintyre
Success Dostta

99 Chelsea Roberts

Ziggy

HUON
HUON
MNMTH
HFIELD
HFIELD
HUON

HUON

ALL
TOTAL Place

9220 1
HFIELD

HFIELD

laun

Elim
63.50 14 57.69
52.50 4 65.00
62.90 13 58.08
65.20 16 56.54
72.70 20 51.54
53.70 5 64.23
DRESSAGE
Penalty PI.
58.60 2 60.91
38.90 1 74.09
60.70 3 59.55

Avg % EC

57.69 Elim
65.00 Elim 0 0
58.08 Elim 4 15
56.54 Elim 7:10: 4 0
51.54 Elim
64.23 Elim Elim
Opt. Time
CROSS COUNTRY  07:08 SHOW JUMPING
Judges Good Jump Time Taken Jump  Time
60.91 0 156 6:09: 4 14
74.09 Elim 6:18: 4 5
59.55 Elim 4 0



Monmouth ODE

81

78

90

96

88

83

95

40

74

93

92

Grade 4 Members

HANNAH RYAN
KAYWANA BOLD AS BRASS
AUSTIN WILLIAMS
CAYUSE WALKIN 'N'TALKIN
HAYLEY SLY
KNIGHT RAID

Alesia Dyke

Fizzy Gizz

SOPHIE ROWLANDS
TRYST OF FATE
Sasha Cantwell
Valentino

Ashley Meaburn
Tony

Georgia Sly

Fallbrook Impression
GRACE RADBURN
BODIE

Nathan Geary

Ava

Alice Patterson
Southfield Poppy

Eliminated

79

80

82

84

Connor Williams
The Full Ranga
HAYLEY GEARY
HOMEVALE NEPTUNE
Olivia Wescombe

No Jayvee

Mia Johnson
Peppermint frog

HUON

HUON

H&D

MNMTH

MNMTH

HFIELD

MNMTH

H&D

HUON

MNMTH

H&D

HUON

MNMTH

HUON

MNMTH

TIME POSTED
ALL DRESSAGE
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg% EC
54.70 1 49.10 1 67.27
61.70 2 54.50 3 63.64
80.20 3 61.40 6 59.09
81.10 4 53.90 2 64.09
86.60 5 63.40 9 57.73 6
9420 6 61.40 6 59.09
108.80 7 62.00 8 58.64
124.40 8 70.20 18 53.18
141.30 9 68.90 15 54.09
147.30 10 70.90 19 52.73
183.80 11 64.80 11 56.82
68.90 15 54.09
57.30 4 6182 2
64.10 10 57.27
65.50 12 56.36

Judges Good

67.27

63.64

59.09

64.09

59.09

58.64

54.09

52.73

54.09

61.82

57.27

56.36

57.73

53.18

56.82

Printed: 27-Sep-15 4:42 PM

CROSS COUI\_ITRY
Jump Time

0 1.6

0 7.2

0O 188

0 232

0 232

0 328

0 328

40 13.2

60 2.4

60 16.4

80 28
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Opt. Time

07:08

Taken

6:44:

6:30:

6:01:

5:50:

5:50:

5:26:

8:30:

6:15:

7:14:

6:07:

8:18:

7:29:

6:57:

KBT

SHOW JUMPING

Jump

Elim

0

0

Time
4

0

10

10

11



Grade 4 Members (cont’'d)

86 SARA SCHOFIELD
HUNTERSTON SWEET MUSIC
91 ABBIE TOWNSEND
Mayflower Konnihor
94 Samuel Dyke
Marley and Me
Retired
77 Ahli Den Exter
Cosmic Vandal
87 IMOGEN TOWNSEND
Homevale Simba
107 Jorja Boxall
14
Hughie

H&D

H&D

MNMTH

HUON

H&D

MNMTH

75.70 20 4955 2

77.70 21 48.18 6

58.60 5 60.91

66.80 13 55.45

66.80 13 55.45

69.50Retired 17

49.55

48.18

60.91

55.45

55.45

Elim

Elim

Retired

Retired

53.64

80.4

9:46:

10:29

Elim

53.64

10

13



